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6 Clay Sewell Alamogordo High School 103 Cuba  Avenue Alamogordo, NM 88310 575-812-5583 -- clay.sewell@aps4kids.org
6 Kelly Zamudio Animas Public School P O Box 90 Animas, NM 88020 575-548-2296  x 229 575-548-2388 kzamudio@animask12.net
5 Miles Mitchell Artesia High School 1002 W. Richardson Artesia, NM 88210 575-746-4171   575-746-3585 mmitchell@bulldogs.org
5 Monte Avery Artesia High School 1002 W. Richardson Artesia, NM 88210 575-746-4171   575-746-6232 monteffa@hotmail.com
5 Murry Avery Artesia High School 1002 W. Richardson Artesia, NM 88210 575-746-4171   575-746-6232 muavery@bulldogs.org
1 Tyrel Lee Aztec High School 500 E. Chaco Aztec, NM 87410 505-334-9414  x 1363 505-334-9861 ahleety@aztec.k12.nm.us
3 Justin Brown Belen High School 1619 W. Delgado Belen, NM 87002 505-966-1328   505-966-1350 brownju@beleneagles.org
1 Amanda Jaramillo Bernalillo High School 250 Isidro Sanchez Road Bernalillo, NM 87004 505-404-5202 505-867-7826 amjaramillo@bps.k12.nm.us
1 Katie Babcock Bloomfield High School 520 N. 1st Bloomfield, NM 87413 505-634-3481   505-634-3413 kbabcock@bsin.k12.nm.us
3 Todd Proctor Capitan High School PO Box 278 Capitan, NM 88316 575-354-8596   575-354-8505 todd.proctor@capitantigers.org
5 Leslie Clark Carlsbad High School 3000 W. Church Carlsbad, NM 88220 575-234-3319  x 255 575-234-3300 ldwoodclark@hotmail.com
3 Wade Gutierrez Carrizozo High School PO Box 99 Carrizozo, NM 88301 575-648-2346  x 706 575-648-2216 wade.gutierrez@carrizozgrizzlies.org
6 Rachel Knight Centennial High School 1950 S. Sonoma Ranch Blvd Las Cruces, NM  88011 575-527-9330  x 6328 575-527-9331 raknight@lcps.k12.nm.us
6 Cassandra Goff Centennial High School 1950 S. Sonoma Ranch Blvd Las Cruces, NM  88011 575-527-9330  575-527-9331 cgoff@lcps.k12.nm.us
2 Erica Roybal Cimarron High School 165 N. Collison Avenue Cimarron, NM  87714 575-376-2241  x 310 575-376-2428 eroybal@cimarronschools.org
2 Mike Barnes Clayton High School 323 South 5th Street Clayton, NM 88415 575-374-2242   575-374-6012 mike.barnes@claytonschools.us
1 Kelton McPherson Cleveland High School 4800 Laban Rd., NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 505-938-0300  x 2501 505-338-3474 kmcpherson@rrps.net
6 Beau Jackson Cliff High School P O Box 9 Cliff, NM 88028 575-535-2051  x 31 575-535-2054 cliffffa@yahoo.com
5 Robert Booky Cloudcroft Municipal Schools PO Box 198 Cloudcroft, NM 88317 866-405-6335  x 232 866-805-6335 rbooky@cmsbears.org
5 Toby Hall Cloudcroft Municipal Schools PO Box 198 Cloudcroft, NM 88317 575-921-7004   866-235-1668 toby.hall@cmsbears.org
4 Kalynn Baldock Clovis High School PO Box 19000 Clovis, NM 88102 575-769-4350  x 1312 575-769-4366 kalynn.baldock@clovis-schools.org
4 Fancis Warner Clovis High School 1900 Thornton Clovis, NM  88101 575-769-4350   575-769-4366 francis.warner@clovis-schools.org
3 Tony C. Johnson Corona High School PO Box 258 Corona, NM 88318 575-849-1911   575-849-2026 tony.johnson@cpscardinals.org
1 James Sherwood Coronado High School P O Box 230 #1650 HSE #6 Galina, NM  87017 575-638-5491 575-638-5571 jcsherw1@gmail.com
6 Larry VonTress Deming High School 1100 S. Nickel St. Deming, NM 88030 575-546-2678  x 2691 575-544-918 larry.vontress@demingps.org
2 Ginger Doherty Des Moines High School PO Box 38 Des Moines, NM 88418 575-278-2611   575-278-2617 gdohertydms@bacavalley.com
5 Karol Fury Dexter High School PO Box 159 Dexter, NM 88230 575-734-5420  x 741 575-734-6709 furyk@dexterdemons.org
4 James Southard Dora Consolidated Schools PO Box 327 Dora, NM 88115 575-477-2216   575-477-2464 jssouthard@doraschools.com
4 Chris Flanagan Elida High School PO Box 8 Elida, NM 88116 575-274-6211   575-274-6213 cwflanagan@yahoo.com
1 Pete Garcia Escalante High School PO Box 157 Tierra Amarilla, NM 87575 575-588-7201   575-588-7911 pgarcia@chamaschools.org
1 Jose H. Lucero Espanola Valley High PO Box 3039 Fairview, NM 87533 505-753-7357   505-753-6177 jose.lucero@k12espanola.org
3 Milton Harbert Estancia High School PO Box 68 Estancia, NM 87016 505-384-2072   505-384-2025 milton.harbert@estancia.k12.nm.us
1 Gerald Bonds Farmington High School 2200 Sunset Avenue Farmington, NM 87401 505-324-0352  x 5080 505-599-8832 gbonds@fms.k12.nm.us
4 Jeff Wallace Floyd Schools PO Box 65 Floyd, NM 88118 575-478-2211   575-478-2277 jwallace@floydbroncos.com
4 Mike Daugherty Ft. Sumner High School PO Box 387 Ft. Sumner, NM 88119 575-355-7522   575-355-7663 mdaugherty@ftsumnerk12.com
6 Libby Hamilton Gadsden High School 6301 West Washington Hwy 28 Anthony, NM 88021 575-882-6359 575-882-2370 lhamilton@gisd.k12.nm.us
6 Shane Smythe Gadsden High School 6301 West Washington Hwy 28 Anthony, NM 88021 575-882-6356 575-882-2370 ssmythe@gisd.k12.nm.us
4 -- Gattis Middle School 5100 N Thornton ST Clovis, NM 88101 575-769-4305   --
5 Daniel Mathews Goddard High School 701 E. Country Club Roswell, NM 88201 575-626-4821   575-627-4857 dmathews@risd.k12.nm.us
5 Justin Lamb Goddard High School 701 E. Country Club Roswell, NM 88202 575-627-4807   575-627-4856 jlamb@risd.k12.nm.us
4 Estevan Garcia Grady Municipal Schools P O  Box 71 Grady, NM 88120 575-357-2192   575-357-2000 egarcia@gradyschool.com
5 Codi Montes-Dennis Hagerman Municipal Schools PO Drawer B Hagerman, NM 88232 575-752-4332   575-752-3306 cmontes@bobcat.net
6 Efren Duran Hatch Valley High School PO Box 790 Hatch, NM 87937 575-267-8230   575-267-8235 eduran@hatchschools.net
5 Shawn Dennis Hobbs High School PO Box 1030 Hobbs, NM 88242 575-433-0200  x 1620 575-433-230 dennissh@hobbsschools.net
5 Brandon Devine Hondo Valley High School PO Box 55 Hondo, NM 88336 575-653-4411  x 242 575-653-4414 bdevine23@hotmail.com
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6 Julian Marta Hot Springs High School 180 N. Date St T or C, NM 87901 575-894-8350  x 7635 575-894-471 jmarta@torcschool.net
4 Annie Bauler House Municipal Schools PO Box 673 House, NM 88121 575-279-7353   575-279-6133 houseffa@gmail.com
1 Klayton Bearup Jemez Valley High School 8501 Hwy 4 Jemez Pueblo, NM  87024 575-834-7392  x 370 575-834-7676 kbearup@jvps.org
1 Kirtland Central 550 CR 6100 Kirtland, NM 87417 505-598-5881   505-598-9712
1 -- Koogler Middle School 455 North Light Plant Road Aztec, NM 87410 505-334-6102  x 1671 505-599-4385
6 Bob Comyford La Plata Middle School 3500 N Silver St Silver City, NM 88061 575-956-2060   575-956-2098 rcomyford@silverschools.org
6 Patrick Howard Las Cruces High School 1755 El Paseo Las Cruces, NM 88001 575-527-9400   575-527-9767 julie_howard@comcast.net
6 Bryan Mitchell Las Cruces High School 1755 El Paseo Las Cruces, NM 88001 575-527-9400   -- bmitchell1@lcps.k12.nm.us
6 Jessica Corrie Las Cruces High School 1755 El Paseo Las Cruces, NM 88001 575-527-9400  x 6758 575-527-9767 jcorrie@lcps.k12.nm.us
2 Lawrence Velasquez Logan Municipal Schools P O Box 67 Logan, NM  88426 575-487-2252 575-487-9479 lawrence.velasquez62@gmail.com
3 Cole Andes Los Lunas High School PO Drawer 1300 Los Lunas, NM 87031 505-865-4646  x 6175 505-565-2847 bandes@llschools.net
5 Scott Bryant Lovington High School 701 W. Avenue K Lovington, NM 88260 575-739-2238   575-739-2205 scottbryant@lovingtonschools.net
3 Gianetta Lark Magdalena High School PO Box 24 Magdalena, NM 87825 575-854-8150 575-854-2531 glark@magdalena.k12.nm.us
4 Elizabeth Pantoja Marshall Middle School 1400 Cameo Street Clovis, NM  88101 575-769-4400  x 2824 575-769-4403 elizabeth.pantoja@clovis-schools.org
2 -- Maxwell High School P O Box 27 Maxwell, NM  87728 575-375-2371  x 231 575-375-2372
6 Kim D. O'Byrne Mayfield High School 1955 N. Valley Dr. Las Cruces, NM 88007 575-527-9415   575-527-9420 kobyrne@lcps.k12.nm.us
6 Doug Cometti Mayfield High School 1955 N. Valley Dr. Las Cruces. NM  88007 575-527-9415   575-527-9420 jcometti@lcps.k12.nm.us
4 Tyler Tatum Melrose High School PO Box 275 Melrose, NM 88124 575-253-4267   575-253-4291 ttatum@melroseschools.org
1 Connie Lujan Mesa Vista High School PO Box 50 Ojo Caliente, NM 87549 505-583-2275  x 1132 505-583-9133 cowboy_country_17@yahoo.com
1 Jeremy Casados Mesa Vista High School P O Box 309 Ojo Caliente, NM 87549 505-583-2275  x 1126 505-583-9433 jeremy.casados@mesavista.org
5 Zachary Flowers Mescalero Apache School 249 White Mountain Dr Mescalero, NM  88340 575-464-4431   575-464-0053 zflowers@nmsu.edu
6 Alan Fisher Mesilla Valley Christian 3850 Stern Dr. Las Cruces, NM 88001 575-525-8515   575-526-2713 afisher@mvcsonline.com
3 Steven Ferguson Moriarty High School PO Box 2000 Moriarty, NM 87035 505-832-5792   505-832-5989 steven.ferguson@mesd.us
3 Jennifer Knight Moriarty High School PO Box 2000 Moriarty, NM 87035 505-832-5792   505-832-4472 jennifer.knight@mesd.us
2 Lyn Ray Mosquero Municipal Schools PO Box 258 Mosquero, NM 87733 575-673-2271   575-673-2305 lyndar@mosquero.net
3 Eric Encinias Mountainair Public Schools PO Box 456 Mountainair, NM 87036 505-847-2231   505-847-2298 eric.encinias@mpschools.net

Jerrod Smith NM FFA Association PO Box 30003, MSC FFA Las Cruces, NM 88003 575-646-7054   575-646-4285 jersmith@nmsu.edu
Les Purcella NM FFA Association PO Box 30003, MSC FFA Las Cruces, NM 88003 575-646-3036   575-646-4285 purcella@nmsu.edu

Frank Hodnett NMSU AXED PO Box 30003, MSC 3501 Las Cruces, NM  88003 575-646-4511   575-646-4082 fhodnett@nmsu.edu
Carlos Rosencrans NMSU AXED PO Box 30003, MSC 3501 Las Cruces, NM  88003 575-646-4511   575-646-4082 crosencr@nmsu.edu

6 Picacho Middle School 1040 N. Motel Blvd Las Cruces, NM 88001 575-527-9455   575-527-9459
4 Jerry Faver Portales High School 201 S. Knoxville Portales, NM 88130 575-356-7015   575-356-8082 jfaver@portalesschools.com
4 Morgan Arguello Portales Middle School 201 S. Knoxville Portales, NM 88130 575-356-8578 x 5304 575-356-8082 moarguello@portalesschools.com
1 Kelly Lopez Quemado High School PO Box 128 Quemado, NM 87829 575-773-4700   575-773-4717
2 Mark Honeyfield Raton High School 1535 Tiger Circle Raton, NM 87740 575-445-3541  x 1023 -- mhoneyfield@ratonschools.org
6 Susan Swope Red Mountain Middle School 2100 Hwy, 418 SW Deming, NM 88030 575-546-0668   575-546-8841 susan.swope@demingps.org
6 Jayme Moore Reserve High School PO Box 350 Reserve, NM 87830 575-533-6242   575-533-6900 hogboy72@hotmail.com
2 Renee Greenwald Robertson High School 901 Douglas Avenue Las Vegas, NM 87701 505-454-5770   575-454-5716 rmg@nmsu.edu
5 Skyler Pierce Roswell High School 500 W. Hobbs Roswell, NM  88203 575-637-3219   575-637-3268 spierce@risd.k12.nm.us
2 Clay Lightfoot Roy High School PO Drawer 430 Roy, NM 87743 575-485-2242   575-485-2497 clightfoot@royschools.org
2 Suzie Taylor San Jon Municipal Schools PO Box 5 San Jon, NM 88434 575-576-2466   575-576-2772 staylor@sanjonschools.com
1 Ty McCormick Santa Fe High School 2100 Yucca Road Santa Fe, NM 87505 505-467-2801   -- tymiddleton@sfps.info
2 Lyndsey Padilla Santa Rosa High School 717 3rd Street Santa Rosa, NM 88435 575-472-3422   575-472-3169 elkkpad@hotmail.com
1 Vickie Lake Shiprock High School PO Box 3578 Shiprock, NM 87420 505-368-5161  x 21028 505-368-5796 lakev@centralschools.org
6 Terry Henson Silver City High School 2810 N Silver Silver City, NM 88061 575-388-1563   575-388-2927 thenson@silverschools.org
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3 Mike Gaines Socorro High School PO Box 1367 Socorro, NM 87801 575-430-3022   575-835-704 mgaines2@socorro.k12.nm.us
2 Springer Schools PO Box 308 Springer, NM  87747 575-483-3464  x 3438 575-483-2387
2 Joe Torres Taos High School 134 Cervantes St Taos, NM  87571 575-751-8043   575-751-8001 jmtorres111@yahoo.com
4 Mark Daugherty Tatum High School PO Box 685 Tatum, NM 88267 575-398-4555   575-398-8220 mdaugherty@tatumschools.org
4 Mike O'Connor Tatum High School PO Box 685 Tatum, NM 88267 575-398-4555   575-398-8220 moconnor@tatumschools.org
4 Terry Whitener Texico Schools PO Box 237 Texico, NM 88135 575-482-3305   575-482-2370 twhitener@texicoschools.com
4 Tod Pinnell Texico Schools PO Box 237 Texico, NM 88135 575-482-3305   575-482-3650 tpinnell@texicoschools.com
2 Matthew Klinger Tucumcari High School 1100 S. 7th Tucumcari, NM 88401 575-693-4803   575-461-3769 m.klinger@tucumcarischools.com
2 Jan Klinger Tucumcari High School 1100 S. 7th Tucumcari, NM 88401 575-461-3830   575-461-3769 j.klinger@tucumcarischools.com
6 Chase Montes Tularosa High School 504 First Street Tularosa, NM 88352 575-585-8879   575-585-8112 chase.montes@gmail.com
3 Cassidy Cordova Valencia High School PO Drawer 1300 Los Lunas, NM 87031 505-565-8755 x6392 505-565-8762 ccordova@llschools.net
3 Melanie Gutierrez Vaughn High School P O Box 489 Vaughn, NM 88353 575-584-2283   575-584-2355 mgutierrez@vaughn.k12.nm.us


